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Article VI:9(a): Global statistics

Value of contracts awarded above threshold
vaLue

Value of contracts awarded below threshold
value

Total value

Sw F 248,250,000

Sw F 453,400,000

Sw F 701,650,000
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Article VI:9(b): Number and total vaLue of contracts awarded above threshold
value:

Purchasing
Entity

Product
Category1

Number of
Contracts

VaLue in
Sw F '000

Origin of
Products

Federal Central Agency
for Printing, Supplies
and Equipment

Federal Polytechnic
School, Zurich

Federal Polytechnic
School, Lausanne

Federal Reactor
Research Institute

6 1

24
24

24

3, 13, 24

2
2

1

4

500

800
950

475

3,445

Switzerland

EEC
Switzerland

Japan

Switzerland
and foreign
countries

Swiss Nuclear Research
Institute

FederaL Civil Defence
Agency

Federal Customs
Administration

Federal ALcohoL
Monopoly

Mint

24

9

16

15

1

1I'
11
1
1

10
10

2

4
3

2

3
1
1
1
1
I
1

1
2

4,445

1,900
2,000

1,535

7,400
1,700
1,700
1,700
1,000

900
500

3,900
600

Switzerland
and foreign
countriesz-

SwitzerLand
Switzerland

Switzerland

Brazi l
United States
EEC
Hungary
South Africa
EEC
Argentina

Switzerland
EEC

1According to List in Annex

2The details are considered

III of document GPR/MI1 (pages 22-28)
to be secret information.
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Purchasing
Entity

Armament Group

Postal Administration

7

7

8

9

9

10
11
11
12
12
13

13
14
17
17
20
21
22

24
24

6
7
9

13

14

14

16

17

17

18
18

25

2
4
2

32
13
1
3

12
16
1
2
1

420
1,615

420
11,520
1,470
1,800
3,640

425
2,485
2,825
1,240

435
2,635
13,485
1,000

405
1,565

475
2,800

430

865
4,240

890
68,300
36,050

700
4,600
10,300
32,000
3,000

365
400

EEC
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
EEC
Switzerland
Switzerland
EEC
Switzerland
EEC
EEC
SwitzerLand
United States
EEC
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
United States
Switzerland

Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
United States
Switzerland
Switzerland
EEC
Switzerland
Switzerland
EEC
Switzerland

Product
Category

Number of
Cant racts

Value in
Sw F ' 000

Origin of
Products
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Article VI:9(c): Total number and value of contracts awarded under each of
the cases of ArticLe V:15

Article V:15 Number of Contracts VaLue of Contracts
(Sw F '000)

(a)

(b)

(c)

(d)

4 3,730

4 1,799

43 59,755

(e)

Tota l 51 65,284


